BQM-10/NIR/PS
Laser Beam Profilers
Arden Photonics Ltd,
Royston House, 267 Cranmore Boulevard,
Shirley, Solihull, B90 4QT, UK
+44 (0)121 733 7721
Arden Photonics, LLC,
4500 140th Avenue North, Suite 101,

Ordering Information
Part Number Description
BQM-10 Laser beam profiler for wavelength range 400 - 1100 nm. System includes optical head (CCD camera);
user software on CD; cables; user manual
BQM-10/ NIR Laser beam profiler for wavelength range 900 - 1700nm. System includes optical head (InGaAs camera);
user software on CD; cables; user manual
BQM-10/ PS Laser beam profiler for wavelength range 1400 - 1600nm. System includes optical head (CCD camera &
built-in phosphor screen); user software on CD; cables; user manual
Accessories
BQM-100-AR1 Attenuator wheel with 5 ND filters (ND 0.5; 1.0; 2.0; 4.0; 6.0 ) AR coated for wavelength range 350 - 700 nm
BQM-100-AR2 Attenuator wheel with 5 ND filters (ND 0.5; 1.0; 2.0; 4.0; 6.0 ) AR coated for wavelength range 650 - 1050 nm
BQM-110-AR1 Set of 5 ND filters (ND 0.5; 1.0; 2.0; 4.0; 6.0 ), screw mount, AR coated for wavelength range 350 - 700 nm,
in box
BQM-110-AR2 Set of 5 ND filters (ND 0.5; 1.0; 2.0; 4.0; 6.0 ), screw mount, AR coated for wavelength range 650 - 1050 nm,
in box
BQM-120-0532-25-UNP High energy plate beamsplitter, mounted, 532 nm centre wavelength, unpolarised
BQM-120-0800-25-UNP High energy plate beamsplitter, mounted, 800 nm centre wavelength, unpolarised
BQM-120-1064-25-UNP High energy plate beamsplitter, mounted, 1064 nm centre wavelength, unpolarised
BQM-130-AR1 Beam sampler, AR coated for wavelength range 350 - 700 nm, picks off 1-10% of an incident beam
BQM-130-AR2 Beam sampler, AR coated for wavelength range 650 - 1050 nm, picks off 1-10% of an incident beam
BQM-200 Beam dump, 3/4 inch aperture, 50W maximum, air cooled
BQM-400-AR1 Beam expander/reducer, Galilean, 5X, AR coated for wavelength range 350 - 650 nm
BQM-400-AR2 Beam expander/reducer, Galilean, 5X, AR coated for wavelength range 650 - 1050 nm
For North American sales enquiries call (727) 478-2651 or email us on sales@ardenphotonics.com
For Rest of World sales enquiries call +44 (0)121 733 7721 or email us on sales@ardenphotonics.com
Iss 05 Mar 15